特點 Features \
 日亞或台製 SMD LED，CRI 80 以上
鋁擠成型，陽極處理
抗 UV 光學擴散 PC 罩
LED 防水 Lens
逆向保護，過電流保護
支援最大輸出功率 : 30W
操作環境溫度 : 0°~50°C
Nichia SMD LED or LED made in Taiwan, CRI > 80
Extruded and Anodized Aluminum
UV Resisted & Optics Diffused PC cover
Waterproof LED Lens
Reverse Voltage Input & Over Current Protection
Support Max. Power: 30W
Operating temperature: 0°~50°C
外形尺寸 Product Dimensions \
配件 Accessories \
不銹鋼旋轉固定架
5 種 PC 罩可供選擇:
(透明/半霧/全霧/乳白)
平板型 PC 罩(透明、乳白)
內建電源盒
Stainless steel adjustable bracket
5 kinds of PC cover could be chosen:
(transparent/light-diffuse/heavy diffuse/ivory-white)
Flat shape PC cover (transparent、ivory-white)
LED driver available
提供客製規格服務 Customized spec as required
產品規格 Product Selection Guide - (Ta=25℃) \
>>無解碼規格(No Decoder)
型號
Part Code
尺寸
Size(mm)
燈數
LED Qty.
功耗
Power
光通量
Lumen
光源廠牌
LED Brand
電壓
Voltage
光效
Lumen
per Watt
發光角度
Lens
Degree
防護等級
Protection
Grade
光色
Color
PL-V30/S12 310X45X44 12 3W 90
日亞或
台製 LED
Nichia or
LED made
in Taiwan
AC100~
230V
20-50
lm/w
5°
15°
25°
45°
60°
120°
10X60°
20X30°
25X45°
IP4X
or
IP66
or
IP68
2000K
2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
Red
Green
Blue
Amber
RGB 3in1
PL-V60/S24 610X45X44 24 6W 180
PL-V90/S36 910X45X44 36 9W 270
PL-V120/S48 1210X45X44 48 12W 360
PL-V30/S18 310X45X44 18 4.5W 135
PL-V60/S36 610X45X44 36 9W 270
PL-V90/S54 910X45X44 54 13.5W 405
PL-V120/S72 1210X45X44 72 18W 540
光學數值以實際出貨為準 Optical data mainly in face.
>>解碼規格 (Inside Decoder)
型號
Part Code
尺寸
Size(mm)
燈數
LED Qty.
功耗
Power
控制段數
Address
光源廠牌
LED
Brand
電壓 Voltage
輸入訊號
Signal
發光角度
Lens
Degree
防護等級
Protection
Grade
光色
Color
DC24V
AC100~
230V
PL-V30-1/S12 310X45X44 12 3W 1
日亞或
台製 LED
Nichia or
LED
made in
Taiwan
V V
DMX512
5°
15°
25°
45°
60°
120°
10X60°
20X30°
25X45°
IP4X
or
IP66
or
IP68
2000K
2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6000K
Red
Green
Blue
Amber
RGB 3in1
PL-V60-1/S24 610X45X44 24 6W 1 V V
PL-V90-1/S36 910X45X44 36 9W 1 V V
PL-V120-1/S48 1210X45X44 48 12W 1 V V
PL-V30-2/S12 310X45X44 12 4W 1 V V
PL-V60-2/S24 610X45X44 24 8W 2 V V
PL-V90-2/S36 910X45X44 36 12W 3 V V
PL-V120-2/S48 1210X45X44 48 16W 4
V V
PL-V30-3/S12 310X45X44 12 4W 2
V V
PL-V60-3/S24 610X45X44 24 8W 4 V V
PL-V90-3/S36 910X45X44 36 12W 6 V V
PL-V120-3/S48 1210X45X44 48 16W 8 V V
PL-V30-4/S12 310X45X44 12 7W 12 V V
PL-V60-4/S24 610X45X44 24 13W 24 V V
PL-V90-4/S36 910X45X44 36 19W 36 V V
PL-V120-4/S48 1210X45X44 48 25W 48 V V
PL-V30-5/S24 310X45X44 24 7W 4 V V
PL-V60-5/S48 610X45X44 48 13W 8 V V
PL-V90-5/S72 910X45X44 72 19W 12 V V
PL-V120-5/S96 1210X45X44 96 25W 16 V V
PL-V30-6/S24 310X45X44 24 7W 2 V V
RGBW PL-V60-6/S48 610X45X44 48 13W 4 V V
PL-V90-6/S72 910X45X44 72 19W 6 V V
PL-V120-6/S96 1210X45X44 96 25W 8 V V
提供客製規格服務 Customized spec as required